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1999 Pirate Baseball Schedule and Results
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 1999 BASEBALL SCHEDULE / RESULTS

Final National Ranking #10
Final Record 42-14

DATE OPPONENT LOCATION TIME/ RESULT
SEASON
 RECORD  (PBAC
 RECORD)

Sat 30th Jan St. Andrews College
 (DH) Pirate Field

Game1 L 7-9
Game2 W 5-2 1-1 (0-0)

Sun 31st Jan St. Andrews College
 (DH) Pirate Field

Game3 W 6-5              
Game4 Rain 2-1 (0-0)

Sat 6th Feb Mars Hill College (DH) Pirate Field
Game1 W 4-0
Game2 W 5-1 4-1 (0-0)

Sun 7th Feb Mars Hill College Pirate Field Game3 W 13-2 5-1 (0-0)

Sat 13th Feb *Augusta St University Pirate Field Game1 W 2-0          
 Game2 W 7-6 7-1 (2-0)

Sun 14th Feb *Augusta St University
 (DH) Pirate Field Game3 W 10-4           

 Game4 Rain 8-1 (3-0)

Sat 20th Feb *Lander University
 (DH) Pirate Field Game1 L  17-7           

 Game2 W 11-5 9-2 (4-1)

Sun 21st Feb *Lander University Pirate Field Game3 W 5-1 10-2 (5-1)

Thu 25th Feb Newberry College Pirate Field Game1 W 11-1 11-2 (5-1)

Sat 27th Feb *Francis Marion
 University Pirate Field Game1 W 7-1 12-2 (6-1)

Sun 28th Feb *Francis Marion U
 (DH) Pirate Field Game2 L 6-5              

 Game3 W 7-6 13-3 (7-2)

Tue 2nd Mar Wingate University Pirate Field Game1 W 3-1 14-3 (7-2)

Thu 4th Mar
Savannah State
 University

Savannah,
 GA Game1 W 11-7 15-3 (7-2)

Savannah State

http://www.athletics.armstrong.edu/baseball/Bsgame1.htm
http://www.athletics.armstrong.edu/baseball/Bsgame2.htm
http://www.athletics.armstrong.edu/baseball/Bsgame3.htm
http://www.athletics.armstrong.edu/baseball/Bsgame4.htm
http://www.athletics.armstrong.edu/baseball/Bsgame5.htm
http://www.athletics.armstrong.edu/baseball/Bsgame6.htm
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Fri 5th Mar
 University Pirate Field Game2 W15-10 16-3 (7-2)

Sat 6th Mar Queens College (NY) Pirate Field Game1 W 17-2 17-3 (7-2)

Sun 7th Mar Bluefield State
 University Pirate Field Game1 W 21-1 18-3 (7-2)

Mon 8th Mar Adelphi University
 (#30) Pirate Field Game1 W 9-1 19-3 (7-2)

Tue 9th Mar Queens College (NY) Pirate Field Game1 W 4-0 20-3 (7-2)

Thu 11th Mar Grand Valley St.
 University Pirate Field Game1 W 9-5 21-3 (7-2)

Fri 12th Mar Grand Valley St.
 University Pirate Field Game2 L 8-12 21-4 (7-2)

Sat 13th Mar *UNC-Pembroke Lumberton,
 NC Game1 W 6-5 22-4 (8-2)

Sun 14th Mar *UNC-Pembroke (DH) Lumberton,
 NC

Game1 Rain                  
 Game2 Rain 22-4 (8-2)

Tue 16th Mar Kutztown University Pirate Field Game1 W 10-9 23-4 (8-2)

Thu 18th Mar Kutztown University Pirate Field Game2 W 6-4 24-4 (8-2)

Sat 20th Mar *USC-Aiken Pirate Field Game1 W 4-1 25-4 (9-2)

Sun 21st Mar *USC-Aiken (DH) Pirate Field Game2 W 8-6         
 Game3 W 5-2 27-4 (11-2)

Mon 22nd Mar Hillsdale University Pirate Field Game1 W 10-6 28-4 (11-2)

Tues 23rd Mar Hillsdale University Pirate Field Game2 W 11-4 29-4 (11-2)

Wed 24th Mar Erskine College Pirate Field Game1 W 7-3 30-4 (11-2)

Sat 27th Mar
*University of North
 Florida (#1)

Jacksonville,
 FL Game1 W 8-2 31-4 (12-2)

Sun 28th Mar
*U. of North Florida
 (DH) (#1)

Jacksonville,
 FL

Game2 L 2-4                
 Game3 L 0-8 31-6 (12-4)

Fri 2nd Apr
*Kennesaw State
 University (#5)

Kennesaw,
 GA Game1 W 4-3 32-6 (13-4)

Sat 3rd Apr
*Kennesaw State U (DH)
 (#5)

Kennesaw,
 GA

Game2 L 6-14              
 Game3 L 4-8  32-8 (13-6)

Thu 8th Apr Newberry College Allendale, SC Game1 W 3-2 (5-Rain) 33-8 (13-6)

Sat 10th Apr *Columbus State U
 (DH) (#19) Pirate Field Game1 L 0-3             

 Game2 W 16-5 34-9 (14-7)
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Sun 11th Apr *Columbus State
 University (#19) Pirate Field Game3 W 6-4(10Inn) 35-9 (15-7)

Thu 15th Apr Valdosta State University Valdosta, GA Game1 L 0-6 35-10 (15-7)

Sat 17th Apr *USC-Spartanburg Spartanburg,
 SC Game1 W 11-3 36-10 (16-7)

Sun 18th Apr *USC-Spartanburg (DH) Spartanburg,
 SC

Game2 W 12-0           
 Game3 W 2-1 (8) 38-10 (18-7)

Thu 22nd Apr Valdosta State
 University Pirate Field Game1 W 7-1 39-10 (18-7)

Sat 24th Apr
*Georgia College & State
 U (#15)

Milledgeville,
 GA Game1 L 3-10 39-11 (18-8)

Sun 25th Apr
*Georgia College & State
 U (DH) (#15)

Milledgeville,
 GA

Game2 L7-8                
 Game3 W9-3 40-12 (19-9)

Tue 27th Apr Newberry College Newberry,
 SC Game1 W7-0 41-12 (19-9)

NCAA II South Atlantic
 Regional (double elim)

Thu 13th May U. of North Florida Jacksonville,
 FL L 2-6 41-13 (19-9)

Fri 14th May Mount Olive College Jacksonville,
 FL W 8-3 42-13 (19-9)

Sat 15th May U. of North Florida Jacksonville,
 FL L 2-3 42-14 (19-9)

DH denotes double-header
* Peach Belt Athletic Conference game
All Home Games in Bold
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